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INDUSTRIE

COMPAS PSK160 COMFORT

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2207560N
2207561N
2207562N
2207563N
2207564N
2207565N
2207566N
2207567N
2207558N

2207559N

Consulter la fiche produit

SIEGENIA

Pour la dimension Gr.200, une barre d'accouplement du coulisseau est

obligatoire.
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Sens
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